Paralympic Qualification Paris 2024: 2023

discipline
Sabre B

yob
1923 - 2009

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10
T11
T12
T13

22.10.2022 Sao Paulo
17.11.2022 Eger
29.11.2022 Warsaw
14.01.2023 Washington D.C.
16.03.2023 Pisa
20.04.2023 Nimes
20.05.2023 Orange
06.07.2023 Warsaw
04.08.2023 Sao Paulo
02.09.2023 Busan
03.10.2023 Terni
23.10.2023 Hangzhou

male Senior

rankingtype
Normal

nationtype

Individual
samepoints

American Championships
World Cup Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition Senior
European Championships
World Cup USA
World Cup "The Leaning Tower"
World Cup Nimes
Satellite Tournament "William of Orange"
World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"

Satellite Tournament
World Cup Busan
World Championships
Asian Para Games

06.12.2023. 13:45
transferred points

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

05.12.2023 Nakhon Ratchasima World Cup Thailand (World Abilitysport Games) Senior

rank points name

nationyob T1T2T3T4T5T6T7 T8T9 T10T11T12T13

© 0o ~NOO O WNE

243
208
188
176
173
157
137
137
121
119
110
107.8
94
92
87
82
80
77.6
76
68
67
61
48
36.2
34
32
30
29
29
26
26
26
25
25
22
22
21
21
20
20
16
16
16
14
14
12
12
12
8

0 CASTRO Adrian

0 FENG Yanke

0 DABROWSKI Michal

0 VALET Maxime

0 TARJANY!I Istvan

0 ZHANG Jie

0 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

0 COUTYA Dimitri

0 SEROZHENKO Dmytro

0 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis
0 CRATERE Marc André

0 GUISSONE Jovane

0 ZHU Fan Li

0 VADON Laurent

0 ALDERETE Hugo

0 RASHID Shah

0 CHAROENTA Chitiphat

0 CHAVES Vanderson Luis

0 CHEEMA Balwinder

0 QIN Benjun

0 DATSKO Anton

0 HANSSEN Noah

0 JABLONSKI Adam

0 WIDMAIER Tim

0 SEMAAN Elias

0 SALLEH Muhammad Adam
0 PIRES Anderson

0 THONGJAPO Pipat

0 HU Daoliang

0 GANESHAMOORTHY Rigivan
0 PHOGAT Sunil

0 PLUTA Grzegorz

0 MACIAS FIGUEREDO Braian
0 KHULPISAL Teerapat

0 RADA Matoko

0 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa

0 MASSARUTT Rodrigo

0 MONTEIRO DA SILVA lzaias
0 RYU Eun Hwan

0 PARK Chunhee

0 KIM Dong Hun

0 PETER Yohan

0 KHANDAYATRAY Prafulla
0 COSTI Davide

0 JACQUIER Andrea

0 YAKOVETS Oleksandr

0 LOZADA Johan Oliver

0 MNAHI Ali

0 CSEPKE Bence

POL
CHN
POL
FRA
HUN
CHN
ITA
GBR
UKR
GRE
FRA
BRA
CHN
FRA
ARG
GBR
THA
BRA
GER
CHN
UKR
USA
POL
GER
LBN
MAS
BRA
THA
CHN
ITA
IND
POL
coL
THA
ISR
VEN
BRA
BRA
KOR
KOR
KOR
FRA
IND
ITA
ITA
UKR
VEN
IRQ
HUN

1990
1988
1986
1987
1978
1994
1995
1997
1989
1986
1973
1983 48
1996
1976
1977 39
1985
1998
1994 30
1979
1988
1983
2000 21
1994
1990
1984
1990
1984 30
1985
1980
1999
1980
1974
1990 21
1986
1982
1987 12
1982 21
1986 21
1991
1984
1981
1988
1982
1977
2001
1987
1982 12
1990
1995

26 48 32 20 32 20
14 26 8
20308 3220 8
20 30 26 20 20 (9.6) 14
32391426 8 14
14 14 14
14 21 14 14 (8) 26
21208 14 8
8 12 8 4 32
12208 14 8
14218 8 8 (6) 8

20
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8 8 4 (4 )78 14

148 14
14128 8 14 (6) 8

8 8 4 (424
8 128 (4)8 8
4
4 48 4
1412144 4 4
20
821 88 4
8 4 4 4
8 12 4 4
46 4 42 4
4 4 4
8 4
4
4 4
8 8
4
12 14
4
4 4 4
8
8 4
8 4 4
12 4
4
4
8 4
4 4

6 8

9.6 8

(4.2)4

65
80
50
20
20
50
20
20
35
35
35
10
20
20
10
10
35
10
10
10
10
20
20
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

48

39

30

21

30

12
12

21
21

12

21

12

12

12

32
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14
8
14
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8
®)

20
4
4)

1/2



50 7.8 0 IFEBE Yannick FRA 1992 7.8
51 6 0 MOLANO BARRIOS Hector Fabio COL 1994 6
52 4 0 JO Seong Hwan KOR 2000 4
53 4 0 MOLINA Gustavo ESP 1980 4
54 4 0 KINGMANAW Visit THA 1989 4
55 4 0 SIPHUTHON Witsawakon THA 2001 4
56 4 0 ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitrios GRE 1990 4
56 4 0 VAGLINI Michele ITA 1970 4
58 4 0 AL-ABBOODI Hussein IRQ 1998 4
59 4 0 ALNEZRI Abdulrahman IRQ 2001 4
60 4 0 KRISHNASWAMY Thyagarajan IND 1969 4
all-assigned-competitions
title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 American Championships SaoPaulo  BRA 22.10.2022 25.10.2022 Senior 320"
Championships
2 Wworld Cup Zsolt Kaposvari g0, HUN 17.11.2022 20.11.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
Memorial Competition
3 European Championships Warsaw POL  29.11.2022 04.12.2022 Senior3 227
Championships
4 World Cup USA \E’)VgSh'”gtO” USA 14.01.2023 17.01.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
5 World Cup "The Leaning Tower" Pisa ITA  16.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
6 World Cup Nimes Nimes FRA 20.04.2023 23.04.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
7 (S)";‘;i'gtee Tournament "William of &, . o FRA 20.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 4 World Cup
8 World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego" Warsaw POL 06.07.2023 09.07.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
9 Satellite Tournament Sao Paulo BRA 04.08.2023 05.08.2023 Senior 4 World Cup
10 World Cup Busan Busan KOR 02.09.2023 05.09.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
11 World Championships Terni ITA  03.10.2023 08.10.2023 Senior 1 World . .
Championships
12 Asian Para Games Hangzhou  CHN 23.10.2023 28.10.2023 Senior 3 22"
Championships
13 World Cup Thailand (World - Nakhon THA  05.12.2023 08.12.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Abilitysport Games) Ratchasima
14 World Cup Wales - Great Britain Cardiff / Wales GBR 11.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
15 European Championships Paris FRA 05.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 32278
Championships
16 Asian Championships Pattaya THA  24.04.2024 28.04.2024 Senior 320"
Championships
17 American Championships San José CRC  08.05.2024 12.05.2024 Senior 320"
Championships
18 World Cup Brazil Sao Paulo BRA 23.05.2024 26.05.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
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